2025 Spring Yellow Ball Programs
12 & Up

Day of Week

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Free Practic{ Match Play

8 Weeks

Weekly reservation required

Teen Program
Ages: 13-18 years
60 Min
$560

6:00-7:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

Sat 3:30-5pm

NA

Top Shots 1 Yellow
Ages: 12-14 years
60 Min
$560 (Mondays $490)

6:00-7:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

4:30-5:30pm

5:00-6:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

Sat 3:30-5pm

NA

Top Shots 2 Yellow
Ages: 14-18 years
60 Min
$560

6:00-7:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

Sat 3:30-5pm

NA

HP 1
Ages: 12-14
90 Min
$860 (Mondays $753)

4:30-6:00pm

5:00-6:30pm

6-7:30pm

5:30-7pm

Sat 3:30-5pm

Fri 7:30-9pm

HP 2
Ages: 14-18
120 Min
$1,100

5:30-7:30pm

5:30-7:30pm

Sat 3:30-5pm

Sun 2:00-4:00pm

High School Training
Ages 14-18
90 Min
$860 (Mondays $753)

6:00-7:30pm

6-7:30pm

6-7:30pm

2:00-3:30pm

Sat 3:30-5pm

Sun 2:00-4:00pm

High School Training
Ages 14-18
120 Min
$1,100

5:30-7:30pm

Sat 3:30-5pm

Sun 2:00-4:00pm




