2025 Spring Yellow Ball Programs 12 & Up

Spring Session: Monday 4/28 - Sunday 6/22 (no classes on Memorial Day, 5/26) "Class times are subject to change*

Day of Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Free Practice	Match Play
8 Weeks								Weekly reservation required	
Teen Program Ages: 13-18 years 60 Min \$560	-	6:00-7:00pm	-	-	5:00-6:00pm	2:00-3:00pm	-	Sat 3:30-5pm	NA
Top Shots 1 Yellow Ages: 12-14 years 60 Min \$560 (Mondays \$490)	6:00-7:00pm	5:00-6:00pm	4:30-5:30pm	5:00-6:00pm	5:00-6:00pm	1:00-2:00pm	-	Sat 3:30-5pm	NA
Top Shots 2 Yellow Ages: 14-18 years 60 Min \$560	-	6:00-7:00pm	-	5:00-6:00pm	5:00-6:00pm	2:00-3:00pm	ı	Sat 3:30-5pm	NA
HP 1 Ages: 12-14 90 Min \$860 (Mondays \$753)	4:30-6:00pm	5:00-6:30pm	6-7:30pm	5:30-7pm	1	1	1	Sat 3:30-5pm	Fri 7:30-9pm
HP 2 Ages: 14-18 120 Min \$1,100	-	5:30-7:30pm	5:30-7:30pm	_	1	ı	-	Sat 3:30-5pm	Sun 2:00-4:00pm
High School Training Ages 14-18 90 Min \$860 (Mondays \$753)	6:00-7:30pm	-	-	6-7:30pm	6-7:30pm	2:00-3:30pm	-	Sat 3:30-5pm	Sun 2:00-4:00pm
High School Training Ages 14-18 120 Min \$1,100	-	5:30-7:30pm	-	-	-	1	-	Sat 3:30-5pm	Sun 2:00-4:00pm